Saxmundham - player stats

Name
Simon Wilks
Simon Daniel
Samuel Gaffney

Peter ] Collicott
Matthew Lawes-Wickwar 3
Malcolm J Lightfoot

Lee R Osmon

John A Feavyour

Ian Osler
Hugo E Brown

Score Games Percentage
2 3 67
1 50
3 50
Y2 8
60
25
67
7
33
25
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40774
103738
24313
24371
58980
24373
24377
24366
80817
24370



